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STARZHD
Z

EDGE
STARZ
ENCORE
STARZ
ACTION
STARZ
CLASSIC
STARZ
SUSPENSE
STARZ
BLACK
STARZ
WESTERN
STARZ
FAMILY
STARZ
INBLACK
STARZ
CINEMA

STARZ
COMEDY

'

Easy Listening
Gospel

Hits List

Holiday Hits

Adult POP
Christian Pop & Rock
Flashback 1970’s
Jukebox Oldies
Everything 1980’s
Classic RNB & Soul
Hip-Hop/R&B
Rock

Alternative

Classic Rock

Alt Rock Classics
Alt Country-Americana
Country Classics
Hot Country

No Fences

Smooth Jazz

Jazz Masters
Romance Latino
Classic Masters
The Spa

The Chill Lounge

STARZ

Starz HD

Starz Edge
Starz Encore
Starz Action
Starz Classic
Starz Suspense
Starz Black
Starz Western
Starz Kids & Family
Starz in Black
Starz Cinema
Starz Comedy

MUSIC
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HBO® ramil

HBO®
~sgnatre

COMEDY

ZONE

EXtrem

famiy

women
NEXT

MOVIECHANNEL

firetv

HB® y
. " .. LIght
HBO Family 302 HD *
HBO 2 303 HD *
HBO Signature 304 HD *
HBO Latino 305 HD *
HBO Comedy 306 HD *
HBO Zone 307 HD *
Streaming
Paramount +with Showtime 315  HD * TV C H A N N E L
Showtime Extreme 316 HD *
Showtime Showcase 317 HD *
Showtime Too 318 HD *
Showtime Family Zone 319 HD *
Showtime Women 320 HD *
Showtime Next 321 HD *
SHOXBET 322 HD *
The Movie Channel 324 HD *
Movie Channel XTRA 325 HD *
FLIX 326 HD I
Cinemax 340 HD ) ¢
Cinemax 2 (More Max) 341 HD *
Action Max 343 HD *
5 Star Max 344 HD *
Outer Max 345 HD *
Thriller Max 346 HD *
Movie Max 347 HD *
Tutorials
Amazon Fire Tutorial 901 HD o

Updated 11/2025




Network

CBS®

S
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ion
OprBs
GRIT
Readsbuty
Reedsbutiy

QQvc

HSN
[NewsnaTioN]

A

NETWORKS

SCRIPPS

| Meid]

EELE

TRUE
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Toons
OUTLAW
i
startw
(ComE
JcHARGE!
TBD
coZI

ionei
SCRIPPS

PBS
WISCONSIN
create
@
@
(nsp)

pursuit

Channel Name / Description TV Channel

POP HD

CBS Wisconsin
WKOW ABC

WMTV NBC

WMSN Fox

lon Life Network
WHA PBS

GRIT Network
LightSpeed 11
LightSpeed 12
Weather Channel
C-Span

C-Span 2

C-Span 3

QVC Shopping
Home Shopping
NewsNation (WGN)
Three Angels Network
Trinity Broadcasting
Eternal Word TV
TVW Wisconsin
DABL Lifestyle
Scripps News
METV

Catchy Comedy
CourtTV

True Crime Network
MeTV Toons

The CW

Outlaw TV

The 365

Start TV

Comet TV

Charge TV

TBD

Cozi TV

H&I Heroes & Icons
Bounce TV

Laff Media

ION Mystery

ion Plus

Scripps News
Wisconsin Channel
Create TV

PBS Kids

The Cowboy Channel
Inspiration Network
Pursuit Outdoors
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145
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175
176
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191
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Channel Name / Description

ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPN News

Fox Sports 1

Bally Sports Wisconsin
Bally Sports Plus +
MLB Network

NFL Network

Big Ten Network

The Golf Channel
The Outdoor Channel
Sportsmans Channel
Tennis Channel
Rural Free Delivery
Paramount Network
TruTV

Comedy Central

FX Network

TNT Network

TBS

USA Network

FXX (FX Network 2)
A&E Broadcasting
History Channel
Discovery Channel
Investigation Discovery
Syfy Network

TLC Learning Channel
The Travel Channel
Animal Planet
National Geographic
Discovery TURBO
GAC Living

GAC Family

Home & Garden TV
The Food Network

E! Entertainment
Bravo TV

Hallmark Network
Lifetime Network
Lifetime Movies
Hallmark Mystery
Oxygen Network
Oprah Winfrey Network
Hallmark Drama
Disney Junior

Disney XD
Nickelodeon

TV Channel

24
25
26
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
42
43
44
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46
47
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Network Channel Name / Description

€[l cartoon Network
Disney Channel
#m=om  FreeForm
§if  Game Show Network
7 MTV Music Television
@D  CMT Country Music
VH1 Music TV
BE€x Black Entertainment
TVIAND TV Land
CNN News Network
B@ Newsmax
Jeox  Fox News Network
&CNBC CNBC
msnow VIS NOW
Fox Business News
HLN Headline News

==lli ESPNU
#= SEC Conference
Fox Sports 2
— .. ACCN by ESPN
FYl
H@E - Destination America
SCl The Science Channel

Amercian Heros Channel
¢zz~ ViceTV (Viceland)

Teen Nick
nickdr:  Nick Jr.
nicxk Nick Toons

Discovery Family
||fe Discovery Life
COoOKING  Cooking Channel
PXM FX Movie Channel
movies HD Net Movies
m<~  Turner Classic
niox Nick Music
n MTV 2
B MTV Classic
/4%, CMT Pure Country
AXS TV
®  Magnolia Network
NFL Red Zone

Local Package

Prime Package

TV Channel

7 HD
78 HD
£ HD
81 HD
82 HD
83 HD
84 HD
£215) HD
86 HD
87 HD
88 HD
89 HD
90 HD
91 HD
92 HD
93 HD
200 HD
201 HD
202 HD
203 HD
204 HD
205 HD
206 HD
207 HD
209 HD
214  HD
215  HD
216  HD
217  HD
218  HD
219  HD
222  HD
223  HD
225  HD
228

229  HD
230

231

232 HD
233  HD
240 HD

Max Package

Premium $ v





